
24
55

24
55

49
10

Система
хранения

Обеденная зона
до 6 персон

ТВ

Те
рр

ас
а

ПЛАНИРОBОЧНОЕ РЕШЕНИЕ

4,6

2965 2700

24,21

4,24

3,24

2995

8460

Д1

Д2
ОК-1 ОК-1

3 4

А

B

21

Б

1` 2`1

1410 425

ОК-2

Печь

электрич.

29
00

Крльцо

Bодонагрев.
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